CONCHALI
= =

MUNICIPALIDAD DE CONCHALI

Apellido
paterno

ALLER

ANSALDO
BIZAMA

BRIONES

CACERES
CARTES

CASTILLO
CERDA
CONTRERAS

CORREA
CUEVAS

DUARTE
ESPINOSA

ESPINOZA
ESPINOZA
FUENTES

GALLEGOS

GARAY
GONZALEZ
GONZALEZ

GUIJUELOS
HEVIA

LARA
MIRANDA

Apellido
mater no

LAFUENTE

MARIN
POMMIEZ

EGUIA

OPAZO
GAJARDO

PALMA
MANRIQUEZ
AREVALO

AYALA
FORNE

PEREZ
MURNOZ

BRAVO
VERA
MONTECINO

CRUZATT

VARELA
ASTORGA
BENAVIDES

SANHUEZA
ARTEAGA

URQUIETA
SANDOVAL

Fecha:
Pagina.:

NOMINA DE PERSONAL CONTRATA ACTUALIZADO A FEBRERO DEL 2011

Nombres

MARIA ANGELICA

NARVAL ALEJANDRO
LAUTARO ALFONSO

PATRICIO GUILLERMO

GUILLERMO ENRIQUE
ESTEBAN EUGENIO

JUAN IVAN

LUISALFREDO

NATALIA ELISA

ALVARO ROBERTO
VALERIA ANDREA

MARCELA JEANNETTE

VIOLETA

PATRICIO CRISTOBAL
JACQUELINE INGRID
KATHERINE SOLANGE

JEANETTE NATALIA

ELISEO ESTEBAN
LILIANA DEL PILAR
JONATHAN EXEQUIEL

FERNANDA SUSANA
JUDITH

NAYADED PATRICIA
MICHAEL GABRIEL

Grado
17

18

18
18

18

14

12

11

15

12

12
10

13

11
18

11

18

10

Cargoo
funcion

ADMINISTRATIV
(0]
PROFESIONAL

ADMINISTRATIV
(0]
PROFESIONAL

AUXILIAR

ADMINISTRATIV
o
ADMINISTRATIV
o
ADMINISTRATIV
(@]
ADMINISTRATIV
(0]

PROFESIONAL

TECNICO

ADMINISTRATIV
o
ADMINISTRATIV
O

PROFESIONAL

TECNICO
TECNICO

TECNICO

PROFESIONAL
TECNICO

ADMINISTRATIV
o}
PROFESIONAL

ADMINISTRATIV
(0]
PROFESIONAL

PROFESIONAL

Tituloo
grado

ARQUITECTO

MEDICO
VETERINARIO
EMPU

CONDUCTOR

TECNICO
INFORMATICO
ARQUITECTO

ESTUDIANTE
ADMINISTRACION

TECNICO SOCIAL

EGRESADA
CIENCIAS
ADMINISTRADOR
PUBLICO
PSICOLOGO

CONTADOR

ASISTENTE
SOCIAL

INGENIERO
ELECTRONICO

Fecha
inicio

01/02/2009

05/10/2006
11/06/2007

01/12/2009

11/03/2008
19/05/2008

03/03/2008

01/11/2003

01/04/2006

01/07/2006
01/01/2009

01/07/2010

15/02/1995

01/07/2010
01/03/2009
02/09/2003

11/08/2008

01/09/2005
18/02/2008
18/01/2010

18/05/2009

03/05/2010

15/03/2010
22/01/2004

Fecha
termino

30/06/2011

30/06/2011
30/06/2011

30/06/2011

30/06/2011
30/06/2011

30/06/2011

30/06/2011

30/04/2011

30/04/2011
30/06/2011

30/06/2011

31/03/2011

30/06/2011
30/06/2011
30/06/2011

30/06/2011

30/06/2011
30/06/2011
30/06/2011

30/06/2011

31/03/2011

30/06/2011
30/06/2011

Monto
bruto

Asignaciones
especiales

322.124

1.075.191
309.391

871.238

477.169
397.278

311.832
593.376
653.249

1.075.191

738.432

Asig. Perdida Cgja $10.420 380.170
590.414

1.244.164
562.342
745.839

Movilizacién Maternal $14.560

506.922

1.069.654
630.938
404.521

601.244

347.638

728.157
1.348.854

27/12/2011

1

Observaciones



CONCHALI
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MUNICIPALIDAD DE CONCHALI

Apellido
paterno

MORA
MUNOZ

MURNOZ
MURNOZ
NILO

OYANEDER
PINKAS
PINO
PULGAR
RAFFUL
RAMIREZ
RODRIGUEZ
ROJAS

SERRANO
URIBE
VELASCO

VELASCO

VILLALON
ZAPATA

ZENTENO
ZURITA

Apellido
mater no

DUARTE
CATALAN

ELGUETA
GONZALEZ
ORTEGA

MURNOZ
VALENZUELA
PINO

MOREL
ARANCIBIA
ANDRADE
RAVANAL
MURNOZ

JELDES
VIVES
AVILA

HERNANDEZ

LOPEZ
AVILES

ARAVENA
SANDOVAL

Fecha:
Pagina.:

NOMINA DE PERSONAL CONTRATA ACTUALIZADO A FEBRERO DEL 2011

Nombres

GONZALO DANIEL
JUAN EDUARDO

CAROLINA GRACIELA
MARISOL GISELA
ALFONSO ENRIQUE

PATRICIA ELIZABETH
WINSTON CLAUDIO
PEDRO ANTONIO
GLADYSCECILIA
RAMONA

OSCAR PEDRO
MARCELO EDUARDO
SOLEDAD DELOS
ANGELES

FABIAN HUMBERTO

LUISEDUARDO
JORGE ANTONIO
PAZ CECILIA

KAREN PAMELA

PATRICIA VANESSA
VIVIANA ISABEL

JACQUELINE CECILIA
CAROLINA STEPHANIE

Grado

12

12

12

15

14

12

15

10

15

10

11
10

11

12
17

12

Cargoo
funcion

PROFESIONAL

ADMINISTRATIV
[¢]
PROFESIONAL

PROFESIONAL

ADMINISTRATIV
O
ADMINISTRATIV
(@]
ADMINISTRATIV
(0]
ADMINISTRATIV
o
ADMINISTRATIV
O
ADMINISTRATIV
(@]

TECNICO

ADMINISTRATIV
o
TECNICO

PROFESIONAL
PROFESIONAL
PROFESIONAL

TECNICO

TECNICO

ADMINISTRATIV
o
TECNICO

PROFESIONAL

Tituloo
grado

ARQUITECTO
EGRESADO
ADMINISTRADOR
ARQUITECTO

EMPLEADO

TECNICO
ADMINISTRACION

CONTADOR

TECNICO EN
RELACIONES

EGRESADO EN
DERECHO
INGENIERO CIVIL

ASISTENTE
SOCIAL
TECNICO
ASISTENTE

CONTADOR

Fecha
inicio

01/07/2006
15/10/2003

07/07/2009
01/11/2010
27/04/2006

01/07/2010

06/04/2006

01/05/2010

01/09/2009

03/09/2003

03/09/2003

01/07/2010

01/02/2009

05/02/2008
14/07/2010
15/08/2006

01/02/2009

11/11/2010
01/02/2011

12/04/2006
11/11/2010

Fecha
termino

30/06/2011
30/06/2011

30/06/2011
30/06/2011
30/06/2011

30/06/2011

30/06/2011

30/06/2011

30/06/2011

30/06/2011

30/06/2011

30/06/2011

28/02/2011

30/06/2011
30/06/2011
30/06/2011

30/06/2011

30/06/2011
30/06/2011

30/06/2011
30/06/2011

Asignaciones Monto
especiales bruto

1.075.191
790.063

871.238
937.845
570.362

562.342
383.383
432.448
622.261
519.263
730.212
377.011
872.685

1.069.654
806.569
733.862

668.881

574.825
322.380

570.362
604.263

TOTALES: 30.080.428

27/12/2011

2

Observaciones



